
Fiber Count 
1st Connector 

Type 
2nd Connector 

Type
Fiber Type Tale Length Cable Length 

4 Cores SC UPC SC UPC SM G652.D 0.25 m 5m

8 Cores LC UPC LC UPC SM G657 0.5 m …

SC APC SC APC MM OM1 1 m …

LC APC LC APC MM OM2 2 m …

FC FC MM OM3 …

ST ST MM OM4 …

DIN DIN …

E2000 E2000 200 m

4: 4 cores SC: SC SC: SC S: SM G652.D 25: 0.25 m 5m

8: 8 cores LC: LC LC: LC 7:SM G657 50: 0.5 m …

SA: SC APC SA: SC APC 1: OM1 01: 1m …

LA: LC APC LA: LC APC 2: OM2 02: 2m …

FC: FC FC: FC 3: OM3 …

ST: ST ST: ST 4: OM4 …

DN: DIN DN: DIN …

E2: E2000 E2: E2000 200 m

Example 

4 LC SC 3 1 025

P/N

Customize Your Breakout Cable

Part No. Creation

Breakout Cable LC UPC - SC UPC, MM OM3, 4 cores, 1m Tale, 25m

BC-4-LC-SC-3-01-025                  * BC for Breakout Cable
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Fiber Count 
1st Connector 

Type 
2nd Connector 

Type
Fiber Type Cable Size Cable Length 

Simplex SC UPC SC UPC SM G652.D 1.6 mm 1 m

Duplex LC UPC LC UPC SM G657 2 mm …

SC APC SC APC MM OM1 3 mm

LC APC LC APC MM OM2

FC FC MM OM3 …

ST ST MM OM4 …

DIN DIN …

E2000 E2000 100 m

S: Simplex SC: SC SC: SC S: SM G652.D 16: 1.6mm 001

D: Duplex LC: LC LC: LC 7:SM G657 02: 2mm 002

SA: SC APC SA: SC APC 1: OM1 03: 3mm 003

LA: LC APC LA: LC APC 2: OM2 004

FC: FC FC: FC 3: OM3 005

ST: ST ST: ST 4: OM4 006

DN: DIN DN: DIN ….

E2: E2000 E2: E2000 100

Example 

D LC SA S 3 005

P/N

Customize Your Patch Cord 

Part No. Creation

Fiber Optic Patch Cord LC UPC - SC APC, SM G652.D, 3mm, 5m Duplex

PC-D-LC-SA-S-03-005                  * PC for Patch Cord
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Packing 
1st Connector 

Type 
Fiber Type Fiber Size Cable Length 

SC UPC SM G652.D 900 Micron 1 m

LC UPC SM G657 2 mm 2 m

SC APC MM OM1 3 mm 3 m 

LC APC MM OM2

FC MM OM3

ST MM OM4

DIN

E2000

01: One Pcs SC: SC S: SM G652.D 9: 900micron 1: 1m

12: Kit 12 Pcs LC: LC 7:SM G657 2: 2mm 2: 2m

SA: SC APC 1: OM1 3: 3mm 3: 3m

LA: LC APC 2: OM2

FC: FC 3: OM3

ST: ST 4: OM4

DN: DIN

E2: E2000

Example 

12 LC 4 9 1

P/N PT-12-LC-4-9-1                 

Customize Your Pigtail

Part No. Creation

12 pcs Pigtail Kit LC MM OM4, 900 Micron, 1m 

* PT for Pigtail

One Pcs uni-
color

12 Pcs 
colored Kit
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